Top Albums Classique (05/04/2024 - 12/04/2024)
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JOE HISAISHI
SOFIANE PAMART
SOFIANE PAMART
RENAUD CAPUCON
SOFIANE PAMART
GAUTIER CAPUCON

ROYAL LIVERPOOL PHILHARMO...

THEOTIME LANGLOIS DE SWAR...
LANG LANG

SABINE DEVIEILHE, MATHIEU...
LUDOVICO EINAUDI

LUCAS DEBARGUE

PAUL AGNEW

MARIA CALLAS

ANDREA BOCELLI

CAMILLE ET JULIE BERTHOLL...

LONDON PHILHARMONIC ORCHE...

MAX RICHTER
LUDOVICO EINAUDI
LANG LANG

MAX RICHTER
LUDOVICO EINAUDI
MAX RICHTER

JOE HISAISHI

ORCHESTRE DE CHAMBRE NATI...

GAUTIER CAPUCON

shnep

A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO GH..

PLANET

NOCHE

LES CHOSES DE LA VIE : CINEMA 2
LETTER

DESTINATION PARIS

EINAUDI LUDOVICO / EINAUDI ESSENTIEL
VIVALDI, CONCERTI PER UNA VITA
SAINT-SAENS

MOZART, R. STRAUSS LIEDER
UNDERWATER

FAURE: COMPLETE MUSIC FOR SOLO PIANO

J. S. BACH: A LIFE IN MUSIC (VOL. 1). ARNSTADT & M...

LA DIVINA - BEST OF (3CD DELUXE)

ROMANZA

DANS NOS YEUX

THE 50 GREATEST PIECES OF CLASSICAL MUSIC
VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL MAX RICHTER

CINEMA

PIANO BOOK

SLEEP

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

THE NEW FOUR SEASONS - VIVALDI RECOMPOSED
DREAM SONGS: THE ESSENTIAL JOE HISAISHI
VIVALDI : LES QUATRE SAISONS

EMOTIONS

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
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[PIAS]

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
[PIAS]

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
MUSIC DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
HARMONIA MUNDI

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ
HARMONIA MUNDI

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
WARNER

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

BELIEVE

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
INTEGRAL PIAS

INTEGRAL PIAS

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
INTEGRAL PIAS

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
HM PIAS

INTEGRAL PIAS

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
INTEGRAL PIAS

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
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WARNER MUSIC FRANCE



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

shnep

10
28
21
22
46
32

40

33
43
38

41
50
30

IL VOLO

ANDRE RIEU

GAUTIER CAPUCON

FLORIAN NOACK

NIKOLAI LUGANSKY

GLENN GOULD

SIR SIMON RATTLE

LUCIANO PAVAROTTI

RENAUD CAPUCON

RIOPY

YUNDI

MICHAEL SPYRES

RENAUD CAPUCON

BERTRAND CHAMAYOU
LUCIANO PAVAROTTI
LUDOVICO EINAUDI
ALEXANDRA STRELISKI
MUNCH/MARKEVITCH/BEECHAM
LUDOVICO EINAUDI

VIKINGUR OLAFSSON

KATIA LABEQUE & MARIELLE ...
LAURENT DURY

SOL GABETTA & BERTRAND CH...
HANNA SALZENSTEIN/THIBAUT...
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AD ASTRA

JEWELS OF ROMANCE

SENSATIONS

| WANNA BE LIKE YOU

RICHARD WAGNER: FAMOUS OPERA SCENES
BACH: GOLDBERG VARIATIONS, BWV 988
THE BERLIN YEARS 45CD

LUCIANO PAVAROTTI - THE BEST

VIVALDI: LES 4 SAISONS / CHEVALIER DE SAINT-GEORGE...
THRIVE

MOZART: THE SONATA PROJECT - SALZBURG
IN THE SHADOWS

CINEMA

LETTER(S) TO ERIK SATIE

LUCIANO PAVAROTTI

UNDISCOVERED VOL.2

NEO-ROMANCE

DISCOTHEQUE IDEALE DE DIAPASON VOL 30/LES CHEFS D ...

SEVEN DAYS WALKING
J.S. BACH: GOLDBERG VARIATIONS
GLASS: COCTEAU TRILOGY
MINIMAL STORIES (PARIGO NO. 22)
MENDELSSOHN

E IL VIOLONCELLO SUONO

SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
OUTHERE

HARMONIA MUNDI

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
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SOCADISC

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ
DISTRART MUSIQUE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

BELIEVE

SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ
MIRARE
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